LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(AURA) CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
JUNIORS

Epreuves
-48 v
5 HARSCOET Cloe (38, AURA) JUDO KAN MEYLAN
7 10pts) CASSARO Lou (38, AURA) GUC-JCG
-57 L 4
(+34pts) BERTINO Eline (38, AURA) ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO
NC MONTEIL Amelie (38, AURA) GUC-JCG
NC PIRES Ines (38, AURA) JUDO CLUB GIERES
-63 -
*17pts) BOSCHETTI Julia (38, AURA) ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO
NC BENYOUB Sarah (38, AURA) JUDO CLUB ECHIROLLES
NC FOUQUE Mathilde (38, AURA) GUC-JCG

NC THIBAUDON Camille (38, AURA) GUC-JCG



7
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

b 4

NC

NC

NC
NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

COHN Eulaly (38, AURA)
BELAIDI Mona (38, AURA )

BRIA SOIROT Maeva (38, AURA )
CASIMIRO Joyce (38, AURA)

MEDJBEUR Kenza (38, AURA)

-78
HASROURI Lina (38, AURA)

+78
MERADJI Ines (38, AURA )

-55
WOJTAL Gabriel (38, AURA )
BELAALA Ouail (38, AURA)
CHOLLET Nicolas (38, AURA)

-60
REBEYROL Matheo (38, AURA )
GIORDANO Lenny (38, AURA)
GJOKA Nikoll (38, AURA)
RUGGERI Anthony (38, AURA)

-66

BOUKABOUB Youcef (38, AURA )

AMAIRI llyes (38, AURA )

J.C.BOURGOIN JALLIEU

GUC-JCG

JUDO CLUB DU TRIEVES

J.C.SASSENAGE

DOJO GRENOBLOIS

JUDO CLUB GIERES

JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

GUC-JCG

ESSM KODOKAN DAUPHINE

JUDO KAN MEYLAN

A.S. MISTRAL DRAC

ESSM KODOKAN DAUPHINE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

MAGHROUM Mohamed-Ayoub (38, AURA)

SONIER Simon (38, AURA)

-73
DEBARNOT Alexis (38, AURA )
MONARD Pierre (38, AURA)
BLANCHARD Noe (38, AURA)
BEDEL Romain (38, AURA )
GUIDOLIN Mae (38, AURA)

-81

DE LABOURET Marius (38, AURA )
SEMCHAOUI Nessim (38, AURA )

SERRANO Evan (38, AURA)

CERUTTI Clement (38, AURA)

DE BONI Maxime (38, AURA)

-100

TSHIDIWA Egan Pierre (38, AURA)

OULAI Racine Roland Joel (38, AURA)

+100

JANAUDY Maxence (38, AURA)

BUISSET Jolan (38, AURA)

ESSM KODOKAN DAUPHINE

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

GUC-JCG

JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES

J.C.VARCOIS

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO

ALPES JUDO FONTAINE

J.C.BOURGOIN JALLIEU

MOIRANS JUDO

JC DOMARIN

GUC-JCG

GUC-JCG

JUDO CLUB DES BARBARIANS

JUDO CLUB DE ST ALBAN



